REERFRNF IR ZEE RS
SCLS Primary School Bus Schedule

eec‘\-“ L J’(}&
A — S
| )
W N

Pl INFISE B THx
Stop Primary School Bus No.1 Pickup Dropoff
! xR (RBEH) (Entr:::f:)?fl'sahkiai?ﬂa:mya) 7:00 16:40
U INF2SE BLis THix
Stop Primary School Bus No.2 Pickup Dropoff
1 FEIR{CIEE Furongjiang Road 6:40 17:15

2 FEE %6887 Lane 688, Tongpu Road 6:55 17:05

3 WNEKIE2333F Lane2333, Songze Road 7:30 16:20
B EYEr Y T
Stop Primary School Bus No.4 Pickup Dropoff
1 BiRig258F% Lane 258,Gaojing Road 6:55 17:00

2 BiRK399% Lane 399, Gaojing Road 6:58 16:55

3 B5iRig%9997% Lane 999, Gaojing Road 7:02 16:50

4 IPEEANRI517FH Lane 1517, Hugingping Highway 7:10 16:45

5 BB E&2585% Lane 258, Xiewei Road 7:20 16:40

6 BB IRIR26555% Lane 2655, East Yinggang Road 7:25 16:20
U INESSE BLiE THx
Stop Primary School Bus No.5 Pickup Dropoff

1 B 2285F Lane228,Zhuguang Road 6:58 16:50

2 RIGEATIR 5885 Lane 588, East Xulian Road 7:05 16:45

3 BEgR827F% Lane 827, Lianmin Road 7:10 16:40

4 BAERR99FH Lane 99, Lianmin Road 7:15 16:33

5 BXREI&55F Lane 55, Lianmin Road 7:18 16:30

6 HEXER6667F Lane 666, Yelian Road 7:25 16:26
U INFESHE BLiE THx
Stop Primary School Bus No.6 Pickup Dropoff

1 SFIR588FSEERFRE Lane 588, Jinfeng Road 7:05 16:50

2 18 H81188F%F Lane 1188, Xuying Road 7:18 16:30
U INETSE BLig TH£
Stop Primary School Bus No.7 Pickup Dropoff

1 &L E& 20007 Lane 2000,Gudai Road 7:00 17:10

2 th&IR8888F% Lane 8888, Zhongchun Road 7:15 16:40

3 SPESENIR1357F Lane 1357, Hugingping Highway 7:25 16:30
Pl INFSE BLiE THx
Stop Primary School Bus No.8 Pickup Dropoff

1 £iRI%188F% No.188, Jinbang Road 7:00 17:00

2 5518199957 Lane 999, Hami Road 7:02 16:55




3 TARIRIEAIHT & 24195 Long Bai Restaurant 7:05 16:50
4 STHER I No.851,Hongjing Road 7:15 16:40
U INFISE BLis THix
Stop Primary School Bus No.9 Pickup Dropoff
1 TRR/ 28885 Lane 2888, Sichen Highway 7:15 16:45
3 A IRER 1885 NO.188, East Xunye Road 7:25 16:17
4 EIAFRER66337%F Lane 6633, Middle JiasongRoad 7:28 16:15
5 EIAFRER68887F Lane.6888, Middle JiasongRoad 7:28 16:15
5 EFEg2887% Lane 288, Zhiwang Road 7:30 16:16
6 21685 No.168, Yehuang Road 7:32 16:15
7 g 1285 No.128, Yehuang Road 7:35 16:10
3 IF10SE 2 o
Stop Primary School Bus No.10 Pickup Dropoff
1 FEL/NE Thames Town 6:50 16:40
2 BREIKIIE Lane 99, Xiangju Road 7:22 16:23
3 $EIFIR18%F Lane 18, Zhenze Road 7:23 16:21
4 (ERIR1997% Lane 199, Zhenle Road 7:25 16:15
5 W#ZER6005F Lane 600, Yehui Road 7:30 16:10
IR MF11SE B TFiE
Stop Primary School Bus No.11 Pickup Dropoff
1 4THgER 33335 ZFRIEE Lane 3333, Hongmei Road 7:05 16:40
2 THEER 32977 Kttt Lane 3297, Hongmei Road 7:10 16:45
U INFDRSE B THE
Stop Primary School Bus No.12 Pickup Dropoff
1 TRARER699S No. 699 East Hongsong Road 6:55 17:05
2 HiAEBIRT Dubei Bank of Communications 7:00 16:50
3 IKIEERR8 7S No.87 North Shuicheng Road 7:05 16:40
U INF13SE BLiE THx
Stop Primary School Bus No.13 Pickup Dropoff
1 &)1|5830715 No. 3071 Hechuan Road 7:00 17:05
2 SR 4)UEIO Entrance of SCL Kindergarten 7:15 16:50

Soong Ching Ling School reserves the right to revise the school bus routes, from time to time to suit the actual registration and traffic
conditions. Moreover, in case of insufficient applicants, the relevant bus stops may be cancelled, and parents will be informed accordingly.

For any questions or enquiries, please contact Ms. Lin at +8621 6975 6301 ext.8008.

R F RIS REBRIEX EMIEERAISER BN B ERERERINA. I, ERBARRHERT, BUREEEXIER, FRBERFERXS. 1
FER, HIEBERKRFRITEREMMET+8621 6975 6301 ext.8008,




